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Game-01

297 = 279 +Hcp(
282 = 254 +Hep(
276 = 254 +Hep(
259 = 223 +Hcp(
255 = 243 +Hcp(
244 = 225 +Hep(
227 = 190 +Hcp(
221 = 196 +Hcp(
220 = 210 +Hcp(
220 = 202 +Hcp(
217 = 199 +Hcp(
213 = 181 +Hcp(
213 = 213 +Hep(
212 = 143 +Hcp(
211 = 194 +Hcp(
209 = 185 +Hcp(
195 = 170 +Hcp(
192 = 144 +Hcp(
190 = 182 +Hcp(
188 = 161 +Hcp(
184 = 158 +Hcp(
178 = 178 +Hcp(
172 = 168 +Hcp(
171 = 99 +Hcp(
165 = 151 +Hcp(
161 = 138 +Hcp(

18)
28)
22)
36)
12)
19)
37)
25)
10)
18)
18)
32)

0)
69)
17)
24)
25)
48)

8)
27)
26)

0)

4)
72)
14)
23)

Logan Reed
Lucas Tice
John Thomas

High Game Pots - After Game: 1

Cassondra McGinley

Don Burke
David Barr
Joe Hughes
John McGinley
Mike Ryan
Steve Romanow
Matt Romanow
Tina Ryan
Doug Stoddard
Haley Jweid
Carlene Asselta
Bernie Tomaino
Chris Banas
Donny Reed
Greg Tice
George Jweid
Nick Wehrle
Mike Ferlo
Ray Houle
Mikayla Ryan
Paul Marshall
Rich Wehrle
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High Game Pots - After Game: 2
Game-02
273 = 254 +Hcp( 19) - David Barr
252 = 244 +Hcp( 8) - Greg Tice
240 = 212 +Hcp( 28) - Lucas Tice
239 = 217 +Hcp( 22) - John Thomas
238 = 206 +Hcp( 32) - Tina Ryan
237 = 214 +Hcp( 23) - Rich Wehrle
235 = 235 +Hcp( ©) - Doug Stoddard
233 = 209 +Hcp( 24) - Bernie Tomaino
231 = 204 +Hcp( 27) - George Jweid
229 = 212 +Hcp( 17) - Carlene Asselta
229 = 229 +Hcp( @) - Mike Ferlo
221 = 209 +Hcp( 12) - Don Burke
211 = 139 +Hcp( 72) - Mikayla Ryan
208 = 183 +Hcp( 25) - Chris Banas
206 = 181 +Hcp( 25) - John McGinley
203 = 167 +Hcp( 36) - Cassondra McGinley
201 = 175 +Hcp( 26) - Nick Wehrle
198 = 150 +Hcp( 48) - Donny Reed
197 = 128 +Hcp( 69) - Haley Jweid
197 = 179 +Hcp( 18) - Logan Reed
197 = 179 +Hcp( 18) - Matt Romanow
195 = 181 +Hcp( 14) - Paul Marshall
194 = 184 +Hcp( 10) - Mike Ryan
186 = 168 +Hcp( 18) - Steve Romanow
182 = 145 +Hcp( 37) - Joe Hughes
177 = 173 +Hcp( 4) - Ray Houle
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Game-03

278 = 256 +Hcp(
274 = 238 +Hcp(
268 = 241 +Hcp(
258 = 189 +Hcp(
253 = 235 +Hep(
243 = 235 +Hep(
242 = 242 +Hcp(
239 = 239 +Hcp(
229 = 211 +Hep(
227 = 199 +Hcp(
222 = 212 +Hep(
221 = 196 +Hcp(
220 = 203 +Hcp(
217 = 213 +Hep(
210 = 138 +Hcp(
206 = 187 +Hcp(
201 = 187 +Hcp(
199 = 151 +Hcp(
197 = 173 +Hcp(
192 = 160 +Hcp(
188 = 170 +Hcp(
180 = 143 +Hcp(
180 = 168 +Hcp(
169 = 146 +Hcp(
159 = 134 +Hcp(
153 = 127 +Hcp(

22)
36)
27)
69)
18)

8)

0)

0)
18)
28)
10)
25)
17)

4)
72)
19)
14)
48)
24)
32)
18)
37)
12)
23)
25)
26)

John Thomas

High Game Pots - After Game: 3

Cassondra McGinley

George Jweid
Haley Jweid
Steve Romanow
Greg Tice
Doug Stoddard
Mike Ferlo
Matt Romanow
Lucas Tice
Mike Ryan
Chris Banas
Carlene Asselta
Ray Houle
Mikayla Ryan
David Barr
Paul Marshall
Donny Reed
Bernie Tomaino
Tina Ryan
Logan Reed
Joe Hughes
Don Burke
Rich Wehrle
John McGinley
Nick Wehrle
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